	_	DUC	ket No.: 02008.102001
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03	- 06-25-20	03 _{іеет}	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings 🔶 🔶 🗸		INT ANN INT INT INT I	• •
	10248155 Patents and Trademarks:		ed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Koji ASAMI	6.23.03	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Advantest Corporation Address: 1-32-1, Asahi-cho, Nerima-ku	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	🗋 Yes 🛛 No	Autress. 1 52 1, 161	
3. Nature of conveyance:			
X Assignment	Merger		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	City: Tokyo	State/Prov.:
Other		Country: JAPAN	ZIP: 179-0071
Execution Date: 04/22/03		Additional name(s) & addres	ss(es) 🖾 Yes 🖬 No
10/366,645 02/1	ng date 3/2003	B. Patent No.(s	
5/24/2003 ECOOPER 00000144 10366645			
L FC:8021 40.00 (Additional numbers	🗌 Yes 🛛 No	
5. Name and address of party to whor			
concerning document should be ma	-	6. Total number of appl	lications and patents involved:
· · ·	-	 Total number of appl Total fee (37 CFR 3. 	
concerning document should be ma Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. <u>33,986</u>	afled:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	
concerning document should be ma Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. <u>33,986</u> Address: <u>ROSENTHAL & OSHA</u>	afled:	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. ⊠ Enclosed - Any e credited or debite 	41):\$ 40.00 excess or insufficiency should be
concerning document should be ma Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. <u>33,986</u>	afled:	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. ⊠ Enclosed - Any e credited or debite 	41):\$ 40.00 excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account
concerning document should be ma Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSHA 1221 McKinney, Suite 2800	afled:	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. Enclosed - Any e credited or debite Authorized to be 	41):\$ 40.00 excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account
concerning document should be ma Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSHA 1221 McKinney, Suite 2800 City: Houston	aled:	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 X Enclosed - Any ecredited or debited Authorized to be 8. Deposit account num 50-0591 	41):\$ <u>40.00</u> excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account
concerning document should be ma Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSHA 1221 McKinney, Suite 2800 City: Houston	ziled: L.L.P. State/Prov.: <u>TX</u> ZIP: <u>77010</u>	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 X Enclosed - Any ecredited or debited Authorized to be 8. Deposit account num 50-0591 	41):\$ <u>40.00</u> excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account nber:
concerning document should be ma Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. <u>33,986</u> Address: <u>ROSENTHAL & OSHA</u> <u>1221 McKinney, Suite 2800</u> City: <u>Houston</u> Country: <u>USA</u> 9. Statement and signature.	Aled: L.L.P. State/Prov.: <u>TX</u> ZIP: <u>77010</u> DO NOT	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. Enclosed - Any e credited or debite Authorized to be 8. Deposit account num 50-0591 (Attach duplicate copy of the copy o	41):\$ <u>40.00</u> excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account nber:
concerning document should be ma Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSHA 1221 McKinney, Suite 2800 City: Houston Country: USA 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and b	Aled: L.L.P. State/Prov.: <u>TX</u> ZIP: <u>77010</u> DO NOT elief, the foregoing inform	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3. Enclosed - Any e credited or debite Authorized to be 8. Deposit account num 50-0591 (Attach duplicate copy of the copy o	41):\$ 40.00 excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account nber:

REEL: 014194 FRAME: 0015

ASSIGNMENT OF **US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION**

02008.102001 Attorney Ref.

10048-USA-1 Client Ref. JP Atty. Ref. AD-0232PCTUS

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s) assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

> ADVANTEST CORPORATION 1-32-1, Asahi-cho, Nerima-ku, Tokyo, 179-0071 Japan Representative: MARUYAMA Toshio

(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known

as

AN INTERLEAVING A/D CONVERSION TYPE WAVEFORM DIGITIZER MODULE AND A TEST APPARATUS

for which the undersigned executed an inventor's declaration for Patent Application of the United States of America

10/366,645

INVENTORS # 2 2

(A) even date herewith

(B) X in U.S. Appln. No.

filed on

Feb. 13, 2003

DATE SIGNED BAH

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

	INVENTORIO 9 1 0	DATE DIONED A M
1):	Koji Agami	Apr. 22, 2013
Name:	Keji Kekai	
2):		
Name:		
3):		
Name:		
4):		
Name:		
5):		
Name:		
6):		
Name:		
7):		
Name:		
8):		
Name:		
9):		
Name:		

PATENT REEL: 014194 FRAME: 0016

RECORDED: 06/23/2003